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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com 4805182087

Sandip Bhowmick
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524 3109235524

ASHLI BINTZ Coconino HHS Program Manager ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 928-679-7448

Ash Black

Institute for 

Computation & Data-

Enabled Insight, 

University of Arizona

AI Consultant ashblack@arizona.edu 5203956523

regional carrillo Microsoft Corp TEALS Regional Manager regional@tealsk12.org 6239997784

Michael Cohen Independent Researcher mikey1145@yahoo.com 5203906647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Maggie Farry State Director mfarry@az.gov 6022905726

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592
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Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Mignonne Hollis Aredf Executive Director hollism@aredf.org 5202266019 5202266019

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Tyler Howes
TEKsystems Global 

Services
BDM thowes@teksystems.com 602-605-7019 413-346-3221

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Policy Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Gerry Kaufhold self self gkkearny@gmal.com 5203639713 none

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal John@triadvocates.com 6026390852

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal jbeachkelly@outlook.com 6026390852

JT LaGrand Independent Principal jtlagrand@gmail.com 3038807584 3038807584

Perla Lopez ACA
Broadband program 

manager
perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6271

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 5093000102 5096615100

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Networks
State Broadband 

Coordinator
tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880 8066620880

Krystal Saverse ACA GIS KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 4797749035
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Michelle Simon Pima County
Director,  Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-594-5654 520-833-3641

Shaun Story Calix AE shaun.story@calix.com 3854154001

Alexis Susdorf State48 Public Affairs Owner state48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Edd Thiele ETCO CREATIVE SOLUTION MANAGER eht500@gmail.com 623-396-7720 623-396-7720

Vanessa Veliz AZ Cyber Initiative Director of Programs vveliz@azcyber.org 520-232-4612

Phillip Way Yuma County
Broadband Program 

Manager
phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov 9286553353

Amber Wells PIMA COUNTY Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Gabriela Yanez
Certified Information 

Security

NIST Cybersecurity 

Framework Lead 

Implementer,  education 

consultant

gabriela.yanez@certifiedinfosec.com 7274248429 7274248429


